
 35 

GIUNTI UNIVERSALI                                    GIUNTI UNIVERSALI 

FLANGIATI 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                    

 

                                                

                                                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                               

                                                                                                  

 

 

HydroRoma Srl 

00155 Roma Via della Cisternola, 33 

telefono 06. 22 82 256 
                     

Diametro 

Dn –De   /       Est. 

PREZZO 

 

EURO 

 40- 

50 

47/59 

mm 

47.90 

65 72/85 47.90 

80 88/103 57.90 

100 109/128 63.90 

125 138/153 85.90 

150 159/182 103.50 

175 192/210 127.90 

200 218/235 136.00 

225 230/247 156.00 

250 250/267 175.00 

250 272/289 179.00 

300 315/332 254.00 

300 322/340 180.00 

350 374/391 300.00 

400 417/437 320.00 

450 480/500 350.00 

500 526/546 420.00 

600 630/650 424.00 

      Diametro  

Dn –De    /   Est. 

                             

PREZZO 

EURO 

Dn 40/50 47/59 

mm 

45.90 

Dn 65 72/85 47.90 

Dn 80 88/103 57.90 

Dn 100 109/128 63.90 

Dn 125 138/153 85.90 

Dn 150 159/182 109.00 

Dn 175 192/210  127.90 

Dn 200 218/235 136.00 

Dn 225 230/247 156.00 

Dn 250  250/267 175.00 

Dn 250 272/289 184.00 

Dn 300 315/332 259.00 

Dn 300 322/340 181.00 

Dn 350 374/391 300.00 

Dn 400 417/437 320.00 

Dn 450 480/500 350.00 

Dn 500 526/546 420.00 

Dn 600 630/650 424.00 


